Non-isolated DC-DC converters for
high-efficiency power supply designs
Eaton Power Modules (EPM) are
non-isolated DC-DC converters
available in two families; the
EPM78Vx and EPM12V.
Product description
Eaton Power Modules (EPM) are

EPM12V1-05R5-01R0P 3 - 14 Vdc
12 Vdc nominal
0.9 - 5.5 Vdc
5 Vdc nominal 1000 mA 15 mA 89.5% 200 μF
Part number Input voltage Output voltage
Output current
@ full load
Input current
@ no load
Efficiency1
typical
Capacitive load2
maximum
ON/OFF
Logic
EPM12V2-05R5-12R0P 3 - 14.4 Vdc 0.6 - 5.5 Vdc 12 A 30 mA 91% 200 μF Positive
EPM12V2-05R5-12R0N 3 - 14.4 Vdc 0.6 - 5.5 Vdc 12 A 30 mA 91% 200 μF Negative
EPM12V2 Selection guide
Part number Input voltage Output voltage
Output current
@ full load
Input current
@ no load
Efficiency (typical)1
Vin minimum/ Vin
maximum
Capacitive
load2
maximum
EPM78V1-01R8-01R0R 4.75 - 26 Vdc 1.8 Vdc 1000 mA 10 mA 86.0/77.5% 470 µF
EPM78V2-03R3-01R0R 4.75 - 32 Vdc 3.3 Vdc 1000 mA 12 mA 90.0/82.5% 470 µF
EPM78V2-05R0-01R0R 6.5 - 32 Vdc 5.0 Vdc 1000 mA 16 mA 93.0/86.0% 470 µF
EPM78V2-06R5-01R0R 8 - 32 Vdc 6.5 Vdc 1000 mA 20 mA 94.0/88.0% 470 µF
EPM78V2-12R0-01R0R 15 - 32 Vdc 12 Vdc 1000 mA 23 mA 95.0/92.0% 470 µF
EPM78V2-15R0-01R0R 18 - 32 Vdc 15 Vdc 1000 mA 25 mA 96.0/93.0% 330 µF
EPM78Vx Selection guide
EPM12V1 pad layoutEPM12V2 pad layout EPM78Vx pad layout
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support information.